NXP USA Inc. - MC908QL4MDTE Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

• 16-pin thin shrink small outline package (TSSOP)
18.2  MC Order Numbers
Figure 18-1. Device Numbering System
18.3  Package Dimensions
Refer to the following pages for detailed package dimensions.
Table 18-1. MC Order Numbers
MC Order Number ADC FLASH Memory Package
MC908QL4 Yes 4096 bytes
16-pins
SOIC, and TSSOP
Temperature and package designators:
C = –40•C to +85•C
V = –40•C to +105•C
M = –40•C to +125•C
DW = Small outline integrated circuit package (SOIC)
DT = Thin shrink small outline package (TSSOP)
M C 9 0 8 Q L 4 X X X E
FAMILY PACKAGE DESIGNATOR
TEMPERATURE RANGE
Pb FREE